

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1572/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S S.M.S.INVESTMENT CORP. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14455 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14459 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14503 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Akashdeep Pratap,adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr.Niraj Bobby Paonam,adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya
Mr.Kartik Bhatnagar,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bhanoo Sood,adv.
M/S. "Coac",Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mrs.Naghma Imtiaz,adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr.Pankaj Kumar singh,adv.
Mr.K.L.Janjani,adv.

Ms.Rachitta P.Rai,adv.
Mr.Asgar,adv.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.25

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved
respondents. All the served respondents are granted
four weeks time for filing their counter affidavit.

List the matter on 3.11.2011.

www.ecourtsindia.com

SB

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar