

ITEM NO.105 ,105.1-105.12

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3876/2017

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAMEA HIDAYAT TRUST AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3882/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3883/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3877/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3881/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3878/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3880/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3874/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3872/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3873/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3875/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 3871/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 15528-15531/2017 (XV)

(WITH IA No.88360/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.88364/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.88358/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP and IA No.88362/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 30-11-2017 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, AOR

Respondent(s) Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.

Mrs. Tomthinnganbi Koijam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Sarvsh Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Aamir Khan, Adv.
for M/S. Coac, AOR

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.P. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Asghar Ali, Adv.
Mr. harsh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
for M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG
Mr. Saurabh Rajpal, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Vivek R Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters after ensuing
Christmas vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar